

CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #: 2023-0419 Version: 1 Name:

6/20/2023

Type: Special Order Status: Agenda Ready

File created: In control: City Council 5/25/2023

Final action: Title: PUBLIC HEARING TO CONSIDER ADOPTION OF RESOLUTION NO. 23-095, ADOPTING THE

FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024 ANNUAL BUDGET IN THE GENERAL FUND (CITY COUNCIL)

CONSIDER RESOLUTION NO. 23-07-CSA, ADOPTING THE FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024 ANNUAL

BUDGET FOR THE CARSON SUCCESSOR AGENCY (SUCCESSOR AGENCY)

CONSIDER RESOLUTION NO. 23-07-CHA, ADOPTING THE FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024 ANNUAL

BUDGET FOR THE CARSON HOUSING AUTHORITY (HOUSING AUTHORITY) CONSIDER RESOLUTION NO. 23-096 APPROVING AND ADOPTING THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS LIMIT FOR FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024 (CITY COUNCIL) AND

APPROVAL OF THE 2023-2024 SPECIAL EVENTS

Sponsors:

On agenda:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit B - General Fund Reserve, 2. Exhibit C - General Fund Revenue, 3. Exhibit D - General

Fund Expenditures, 4. Exhibit E - Budget Resolution, 5. Exhibit F - Carson Successor Agency Resolution 23-07-CSA, 6. Exhibit A - Public Hearing Notice, 7. Exhibit G - Carson Housing Authority Resolution 23-07-CHA, 8. Exhibit H - Gann Appropriation Resolution, 9. Exhibit I - FY 2023-2024 Special Events, 10. Exhibit J - FY 2023-2028 CIP Plan, 11. Exhibit K-Department Vacancy Rate, 12.

Exhibit L - City of Carson Organizational Chart

Ver. **Action By** Result Date Action